LƴǘǊƻŘǳŎƛƴƎ !ƭǘǳǊŀϰΥ
 A New Innovative Ultra-Low
Profile Aortic Stent Graft
Dierk Scheinert, MD
Department for Interventional Angiology
University-Hospital Leipzig, Germany
Disclosure Statement of Financial Interest
Within the past 12 months, I or my spouse/partner have had

ÅWoven polyester graft material
Altura Endograft System
Å14F Delivery System
ÅRetrograde distal limb deployment
ÅBuilt in contrast injection feature to
aid in precise targeting
Å6 piece inventory
Aortic Endograft Sizes
Catalog #
Endograft Diameter
(mm)
Treatment Range*
(mm)
Suprarenal Stent
Diameter (mm)
01-AA-24-090 24 18 ς 22 29
01-AA-27-090 27 21 ς 25 33
01-AA-30-090 30 24 ς 28 36
Suprarenal Stent
Diameter
Endograft
Diameter
*Treatment diameter measured from blood flow lumen
13 mm Universal
Leg Diameter
Iliac Endograft Sizes
Catalog #
Endograft
Diameter (mm)
Treatment Range*
(mm)
Seal Zone Length
(mm)
01-AI-13-065 13 8 ς 11 N/A
01-AI-17-065 17 11 ς 15 20
01-AI-21-065 21 15 ς 18 20
*Treatment diameter measured from blood flow lumen
Endograft
Diameter
13 mm Universal